AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee
Privacy and Security Workgroup
Friday, April 11, 2014 3:00p.m. — 4:30p.m. ET

3:00 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:20 p.m.
4:25 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call

— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator

Meeting Objective: Discussion on NPRM proposed approach for certifying
EHR Modules against privacy and security criteria

Welcome and Agenda Review

— Dixie Baker, Chair; Lisa Gallagher, Co-Chair
Status of Current Tasks: NPRM and NSTIC Hearing

— Dixie Baker, Chair
Discussion: NPRM proposed approach for certifying EHR Modules against

privacy and security criteria
Summary and Next Steps
Public Comment

Adjourn



