AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee Privacy and Security Workgroup Friday, April 11, 2014 3:00p.m. – 4:30p.m. ET

3:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call
	— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator
	Meeting Objective: Discussion on NPRM proposed approach for certifying
	EHR Modules against privacy and security criteria
3:05 p.m.	Welcome and Agenda Review
	— Dixie Baker, Chair; Lisa Gallagher, Co-Chair
3:10 p.m.	Status of Current Tasks: NPRM and NSTIC Hearing
	— Dixie Baker, Chair
3:30 p.m.	Discussion: NPRM proposed approach for certifying EHR Modules against
	privacy and security criteria
4:20 p.m.	Summary and Next Steps
4:25 p.m.	Public Comment
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn